Drinks packages

Prices per person

2 hours £23.50
3 hours £29.50
4 hours £35.00
5 hours £40.50
6 hours £46.50

Our drinks packages include unlimited:

- House red, white and rosé wine
- Selection of bottled beers

- Selection of fruit juices

- Selection of soft drinks

- Still and sparkling mineral water

If you would like to upgrade your package to include jugs of Pimm’s, Prosecco or a selection of spirits,
add £12.00 per person

Drinks reception

Do you fancy a drinks reception at the end of your event?
1 hour cheese and wine reception £25.50 per person

Includes a selection of cheeses, biscuits, chutney, fruit, celery,
house wine, mineral water and juices

1 hour canapés and nibbles reception £29.00 per person

To include 2 canapés and 2 nibbles and unlimited drinks
(minimum order 20 guests)

19 Kindly note that all prices quoted are per person and are exclusive of VAT - Prices are subject to change




Drinks list

House spirits
25ml with 1775ml mixer £4.95

Smirnoff Vodka
Gordon’s Gin

Bell’'s Whisky

Jack Daniel’s Whiskey
Bacardi Rum

Bottled beers

Budweiser 330ml £3.50
Cornish Cider 500ml £4.50
Beck’s Beer 275ml £3.50
Peroni 330ml| £3.50
Kopperberg 500ml £4.50
Cocktails

Sex On The Beach £8.50
Whiskey Sour £8.50
Long Island Iced Tea £8.50
Margarita £8.50
Cuba Libre £8.50

Bespoke cocktails and mocktails available

upon request

Premium spirits

25ml with 175ml mixer £5.95
Grey Gose Vodka

Johnnie Walker Black Label Whiskey
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Courvoisier VS Cognac

Jugs

Jug of Pimm’s No.1 Cup £28.50
Jug of Sangria £22.50
Mocktails

Virgin Mojito £5.50
Peach & Raspberry Bellini £5.50
Shirley Temple £5.50
Cranberry Cutie £5.50
Herb Garden Seltzer £5.50
Soft drinks

Homemade pink or cloudy
lemonade per litre £11.00

Juice per litre

(orange, apple, cranberry) €595
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Tango,

R. White’s 330ml £1.80
Filtered water 750m| £2.95

20 Kindly note that all prices quoted are per person and are exclusive of VAT - Prices are subject to change




Wine list

House wines

White
La Source Reserve Pay D’Oc 2018, France
Red
Three Choirs Classic Red Blend 2018,
Gloucester, England
Rosé
Three Choirs Classic Rosé Blend, Gloucester, England
White wines

Petalo White 2020 (Bodegas Gallegas, Spain)

Inzolia IGT Ca’del Lago NV (Sicily, Italy)

The War Horse Chenin Blanc 2020

(Stellenbosch, South Africa) 2020

Clef D’Argent Sauvignon Blanc 2020 (France)

Arbos Organic Pinot Grigio 2020 (Sicily, Italy)

Les Peyrautins Chardonnay 2020 (Pays d’Oc, France)
Black Cottage Sauvignon Blanc 2020 (Marlborough, NZ)

21 Kindly note that all prices quoted are per person and are exclusive of VAT - Prices are subject to change

£16.60

£16.60

£16.60

£16.95
£17.50

£19.50
£20.50
£20.95
£21.95
£28.50

Red wines

Petalo Red, Bodegas Gallegas, Spain 2020

Rocca Sangiovese 2020, Puglia, Italy

Maison de la Paix Carignan 2020, Pays d’Oc, France
El Buzo Pinot Noir 2021, Valley de la Leyda, Chile
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Organic, Citra Vini, Chieti,
ltaly 2020

Laztana Crianza Rioja, Bodegas Olara 2018, Spain
Proemio Origins Malbec, Maipu, Mendoza,
Argentina 2020

Rosé & sparkling wines

La Source Reserve Rosé 2020 (Pays d’'Oc, France)
Pinot Grigio Blush Rosé 2020 (Trevenezie, Italy)
Vino Vispo Frizzante NV (ltaly)

Sparkling wines

Rigol Cava, Brut NV, Metodo Tradicional (Spain) NV
Prosecco DOC Spumante Adalina (Italy)

Three Choirs Classic Cuvée NV (UK)

Champagne Dericbourg Cuvée de Reserve, Brut (France)

Champagne Pol Roger White Foil NV (France)

Our coordinators are happy to assist you in pairing food and wines, or source

alternative wines should you require.

£16.95
£17.95
£20.50
£21.50

£21.95
£21.95

£26.20

£18.45
£19.95
£22.55

£23.50
£27.50
£53.50
£38.50
£65.00



