Drinks packages

Prices per person

2 hours £23.50

3 hours £29.50

4 hours £35.00

5 hours £40.50

6 hours £46.50

Our drinks packages include unlimited:

- House red, white and rosé wine
- Selection of bottled beers
- Selection of fruit juices
- Selection of soft drinks
- Still and sparkling mineral water

If you would like to upgrade your package to include jugs of Pimm's, Prosecco or a selection of spirits, add £12.00 per person

Drinks reception

Do you fancy a drinks reception at the end of your event?

1 hour cheese and wine reception

£25.50 per person

Includes a selection of cheeses, biscuits, chutney, fruit, celery, house wine, mineral water and juices

1 hour canapés and nibbles reception

£29.00 per person

To include 2 canapés and 2 nibbles and unlimited drinks (minimum order 20 guests)





Drinks list

House spirits	
25ml with 175ml mixer	£4.95
Smirnoff Vodka	
Gordon's Gin	
Bell's Whisky	
Jack Daniel's Whiskey	
Bacardi Rum	
Bottled beers	
Budweiser 330ml	£3.50
Cornish Cider 500ml	£4.50

Cocktails

Beck's Beer 275ml

Kopperberg 500ml

Peroni 330ml

Sex On The Beach	£8.50
Whiskey Sour	£8.50
Long Island Iced Tea	£8.50
Margarita	£8.50
Cuba Libre	£8.50

Bespoke cocktails and mocktails available upon request

Premium spirits

25ml with 175ml mixer £5.95 Grey Gose Vodka Johnnie Walker Black Label Whiskey Bombay Sapphire Gin Courvoisier VS Cognac

Jugs

Jug of Pimm's No.1 Cup	£28.50
Jug of Sangria	£22.50

Mocktails

Virgin Mojito	£5.50
Peach & Raspberry Bellini	£5.50
Shirley Temple	£5.50
Cranberry Cutie	£5.50
Herb Garden Seltzer	£5.50

Soft drinks

Homemade pink or cloudy	
lemonade per litre	£11.00
Juice per litre	
(orange, apple, cranberry)	£5.95
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Tango,	
R. White's 330ml	£1.80
Filtered water 750ml	£2.95





£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

Wine list

House wines

White	La Source Reserve Pay D'Oc 2018, France	£16.60
Red	Three Choirs Classic Red Blend 2018, Gloucester, England	£16.60
Rosé	Three Choirs Classic Rosé Blend, Gloucester, England	£16.60
White v	vines	
Petalo \	White 2020 (Bodegas Gallegas, Spain)	£16.95
Inzolia I	GT Ca'del Lago NV (Sicily, Italy)	£17.50
The Wa	r Horse Chenin Blanc 2020	
(Stellen	bosch, South Africa) 2020	£19.50
Clef D'A	argent Sauvignon Blanc 2020 (France)	£20.50
Arbos (Organic Pinot Grigio 2020 (Sicily, Italy)	£20.95
Les Pey	rautins Chardonnay 2020 (Pays d'Oc, France)	£21.95
Black C	ottage Sauvignon Blanc 2020 (Marlborough, NZ)	£28.50

wines

Petalo Red, Bodegas Gallegas, Spain 2020	£16.95
Rocca Sangiovese 2020, Puglia, Italy	£17.95
Maison de la Paix Carignan 2020, Pays d'Oc, France	£20.50
El Buzo Pinot Noir 2021, Valley de la Leyda, Chile	£21.50
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Organic, Citra Vini, Chieti,	
Italy 2020	£21.95
Laztana Crianza Rioja, Bodegas Olara 2018, Spain	£21.95
Proemio Origins Malbec, Maipu, Mendoza,	
Argentina 2020	£26.20

Rosé & sparkling wines

La Source Reserve Rosé 2020 (Pays d'Oc, France)	£18.45
Pinot Grigio Blush Rosé 2020 (Trevenezie, Italy)	£19.95
Vino Vispo Frizzante NV (Italy)	£22.55

Sparkling wines

Rigol Cava, Brut NV, Metodo Tradicional (Spain) NV	£23.50
Prosecco DOC Spumante Adalina (Italy)	£27.50
Three Choirs Classic Cuvée NV (UK)	£53.50
Champagne Dericbourg Cuvée de Reserve, Brut (France)	£38.50
Champagne Pol Roger White Foil NV (France)	£65.00

Our coordinators are happy to assist you in pairing food and wines, or source alternative wines should you require.

